
 
 

TEMIDAYO OGAN CHILD SAFETY AND SUPPORT (TOCSS) FOUNDATION 
OPEN TRAINING PROGRAMME FOR 2013. 

 

 

 
S/N 

 

 
MONTH 

 

ACADEMIC 
LIFE BALANCE 

CHILD 

PASSENGER 
SAFETY 

 

 
HSE-MS 

 

ISO 39001 
INTRO 

 

ISO 39001 
BASIC 1& 2 

 

VOLUNTEER 
MANAGEMENT 

 

 
COACHING 

 

CHANGE 
MANAGEMENT 

 

1. 

 

JANUARY 

DATE 

21/01/13 

DATE 

29/01/13 

 DATE 

23/01/13 

DATE 

24TH – 25TH  

 

 

  

 

2. 

 

FEBUARY 

  

18/02/13 

  

21/02/13 

 

19TH – 20TH  

 

12/02/13 

  

 

3. 

 

MARCH 

 

18/03/13 

 

22/03/13 

 

25/03/13 

 

27/03/13 

 

28TH – 29TH  

   

 

4. 

 

APRIL 

 

10/04/13 

 

 

 

12/04/13 

 

15/04/13 

 

17TH – 18TH  

 

24/04/13 

  

 

5. 

 

MAY 

 

13/05/13 

 

15/03/13 

 

20/05/13 

 

22/05/13 

 

23RD – 24TH  

   

 

6. 

 

JUNE 

 

3/06/13 

 

6/03/13 

 

10/06/13 

 

14/06/13 

 

26TH – 27TH  

 

24/06/13 

 

28/06/2013 

 

 

7. 

 

JULY 

 

5/07/13 

 

8/07/13 

 

11/07/13 

 

15/07/13 

 

17TH – 18TH  

  

19/07/13 

 

29/07/13 

8. AUGUST 5/08/13 8/08/13 9/08/13 12/08/13 14TH – 15TH  31/08/13 19/08/13 22/08/13 

9. SEPTEMBER 2/09/13  4/09/13 6/09/13 16TH –17TH     

10. OCTOBER 7/10/13 28/10/13 25/10/13 16/10/13  01/10/13 14/10/13 21/10/13 

11. NOVEMBER 29/11/13 22/11/13 15/11/13 11/11/13  6/11/13 4/11/13 12/11/13 

12. DECEMBER 02/12/13 06/12/13  10/12/13 16TH – 17TH   4/12/13 12/12/13 

 

 

VENUE: TOCSS FOUNDATION HOUSE    INFLUENCING & NEGOTIATION SKILL WORKSHOP 

 Plot 703A1 Omole Phase 2 Estate, Ojodu-Berger Lagos 19TH OF OCTOBER 2013  

Tel: 08083133162       16TH OF NOVEMBER 2013 

Website: www.tocssfoundation.org. 

Email: tocssfoundation@hotmail.com 

 

NOTE: FOR FIRE EXTINGUISHER TRAINING, FIRST AID TRAINING, AND OUR ORGANIZATION 

DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS, KINDLY SEND AN EMAIL TO THE LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT MANAGER 

@  
tocssfoundation@hotmail.com 

 

 


